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Zwemloop Breda 2024

stnr. Naam

100/1 M
1 Tijs Berkers
4 Sjoerd Overgaauw
5 Thomas Frambach
14 Cayden Doesburg

100/1V
52 Fenna Lacor
53 Liezel Poole

62 Tessa van den Broek

61 Linn van Uffelen

250/2,5M
106 Boaz Kommer
107 Xavie Pot

250/2,5V
150 Brit Dammer

500/5M
246 Rens van Beek
237 Darren van Maanen
257 Sem Lazaroms
210 Stijn Koole
260 Jeroen van der Zee
223 Thomas Jansen
251 Mathias Seys
212 Sem de Ridder
201 Noud Dammer
254 Tim van Tuijl
216 Marcel Traas
256 Tygo Elst
258 Mark van Haren
243 Ruud Sprangers
213 Wim van Haperen
250 Dennis Maas
259 Nick van Haren
253 Cmm van Gurp
261 Matthijs de wit
248 Luc Koyen
209 Paul Wanrooy
262 Bas van den Hoven

Woonplaats

Drunen
Zoutelande
Grijpskerke
Lage Zwaluwe

Oost-Souburg
Vlissingen
Eindhoven
Rucphen

Breda
Kaatsheuvel

Breda

Elst GId
Tilburg

Oud Gastel
Zoutelande
Spijkenisse
Barendrecht
Minderhout
Zuiddorpe
Breda

Tilburg
's-Heerenhoek
Zundert
Oosterhout Nb
Meer
Etten-Leur
Raamsdonksveer
Oosterhout Nb
Breda
's-Hertogenbosch
Hoogstraten
Putte

Tilburg

Cat.

HO
HO
HO
HO

VO
VO
VO
VO

H12
H12

V12

H20
H20
H20
H18
H20
H20
H20
H18
H14
H20
H50
H20
H20
H60
H60
H40
H20
H50
H20
H60
H60
H40

Zwemtijd

1:50
1:34
1:43
3:14

2:00
1:45
2:47
1:59

4:39
5:20

5:20

6:19
6:40
6:15
6:20
8:08
7:41
7:39
7:04
8:17
8:18
10:04
7:33
9:00
9:10
9:12
10:55
9:18
10:25
12:03
11:04
10:57
10:23

Totaal

7:17

7:27

8:02
11:19

7:22
7:58
8:44
9:53

16:42
17:05

19:39

24:41
25:00
25:39
26:17
29:27
29:43
31:29
31:54
32:46
33:21
34:37
34:48
35:18
35:37
38:04
38:36
38:54
39:23
40:26
40:40
41:18
42:34
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252 Dennis van der Vet
202 Kees van Geel

500/5V
400 Kiara De Backer
423 Deborah Druon

Dordrecht
Gouda

Ekeren
Bassevelde

440 Anne van de Meulengraai Best

432 Kaat Goetschalckx
424 Hilde Koole

408 Chantal Koole
407 Lisa Koole

429 Carla van Aert
437 Door van Haperen
430 Elien Cools

435 José van Aert

431 Cato Adriaenssen
411 Kelly Wanrooij
438 Melissa den Haring

1000/10M
524 Janne Englebert
539 Jorn Van Bergen
544 Dirk Baelus
528 Bart Spaans
542 Mark Van den Broek
548 Bas ten Tusscher
545 Remco Herijgens
550 Richard Roos
532 Erik Doesburg
551 Kristof Alen
506 Sam Hellebrekers
529 Pieter van Hal
543 Bouke van Rossum
549 Cor Kruis
547 Leon Hordijk
511 Bram palinckx
538 Sander Eggenhuizen
533 Tommy Broeders
534 Ruben van Boxel
509 Pieter Moelker
541 Sander Weda
537 Bjorn de Swart
531 Marco Meeuwse
500 Kobus Botman

1000/10V
700 Esther de Koning

Rijkevorsel
Zoutelande
Zoutelande
Zoutelande
Meer

Breda
Wuustwezel
Hoogstraten
Malle

Putte
Tilburg

Oud Gastel
Meer
Turnhout

Capelle aan den lJssel

Eindhoven
Tilburg
Zundert

Rijen

Lage Zwaluwe
Hoogstraten
Breda

Bergen op Zoom

Noordhoek
Ridderkerk
Numansdorp
Putte
Barendrecht
Voorburg
Utrecht
Kloetinge
Terheijden
Alphen Nb
Breda
Middelburg

Heinkenszand

H50
H60

V20
V20
V20
V20
V18
V40
V14
V50
V14
V18
V50
V20
V40
V20

H20
H20
H40
H20
H40
H20
H20
H20
H40
H40
H20
H60
H40
H40
H40
H40
H50
H20
H20
H50
H40
H40
H20
H60

V40

10:10
10:10

725
8:20
9:06
7:26
7:13
7:47
7:22
10:02
7:47
7:36
10:41
8:50
11:42
11:16

11:58
14:57
15:27
14:03
17:18
17:45
15:38
16:26
16:17
17:08
15:56
17:17
17:50
17:31
2017
20:45
18:46
23:00
18:04
22:49
21:26
24:00
19:35
22:49

17:03

49:06
49:18

30:08
31:36
32:02
33:59
35:.01
35:25
36:42
37:00
38:49
39:14
40:47
43:24
43:37
46:25

49:45
52:53
53:59
56:31
57:36
59:02
59:35
1:00:26
1:01:15
1:01:32
1:02:23
1:04:50
1:05:48
1:09:50
1:10:04
1:11:00
1:11:43
1:12:26
1:12:32
1:12:48
1:14:35
1:16:36
1:24:54
1:25:11

1:02:33
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721 Petra Sloots

720 Maartje van Gestel
703 Selena van Hoek
716 Christel Heeregrave
702 Esther Lootens

717 Yanni zwaagman
701 Bo Alen

705 Dorien van Loenen
715 Ellen Van Ham

719 Frederique de Raat

500/5duo's
800 Kobe Craen
809 Denise Van Dongen

1000/10duo's
860 Sylke Lievestro

Brielle
Utrecht
Vlissingen
Dorst

Goes
Barendrecht
Hoogstraten
Schijf
Wuustwezel
Eindhoven

Beveren-Waas
Klein Zundert

Oosterhout Nb

V50
V20
V40
V40
Va0
V40
V20
V20
V20
V20

DUO
DUO

DUO

18:51
16:42
15:00
16:44
19:01
19:04
17:38
17:42
17:55
19:04

9:10
7:48

21:18

1:04:02
1:04:11
1:05:02
1:05:30
1:.06:12
1:06:51
1:07:59
1:08:18
1:11:30
1:16:45

32:33
37:57

1:12:20



